
 

ST. CLAIR COUNTY BOARD 
10 Public Square    Room B561    Belleville, Illinois 62220-1623 

  
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
Week of 4-20-20 thru 4-25-20 

 

Day of Week Date Time Committee or Group Meeting Place 

      MARK A. KERN 
CHAIRMAN 

 

(618) 277-6600 
FAX: 825-2740 



 
 
Monday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday 
 
 
 
Wednesd
ay 
 
 
 
Thursday 
 
 
 
Friday 
 
 
 
Saturday 
 
 

 
 

4/20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4/21 
 
 
 

4/22 
 

 
 

4/23 
 
 
 

4/24 
 
 
 

4/25 
 

 
 
5:30 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
7:30 p.m. 
 
 
5:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
8:45 a.m. 

 
 
Animal Services Committee 
Transportation Committee 
Public Safety Committee 
Judiciary Committee 
Call in 877-810-9415  Access 
5199896# 
 
Finance Committee 
Call in 877-810-9415  Access 
5199896# 
 
County Board  
Call in 877-810-9415  Access 
5199896# 
 
 
Transit District 
Board of Health  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mental Health Board 
 
 
 
Grand Jury 
 

 
 
CANCELLED 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
CANCELLED 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
 
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
 
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
 
 
 
27 N. Illinois Street 
19 Public Square 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mtg. Rm. B-564 
 
 
 
CANCELLED 

 


