

MARK A. KERN CHAIRMAN (618) 277-6600 FAX: 825-2740

## MEETING SCHEDULE Week of 4-20-20 thru 4-25-20

Day of Week	Date	Time	Committee or Group	Meeting Place

Monday	4/20	5:30 p.m.	Animai Services Committee	CANCELLED
		6:00 p.m.	<b>Transportation Committee</b>	Mtg. Rm. B-564
		6:30 p.m.	Public Safety Committee	CANCELLED
		6:45 p.m.	Judiciary Committee	Mtg. Rm. B-564
			Call in 877-810-9415 Access	
		7.00	5199896#	A41 B B 5.54
		7:00 p.m.	<b>5</b> ' <b>6 '11</b>	Mtg. Rm. B-564
			Finance Committee	
			Call in 877-810-9415 Access	
			5199896#	Mtg. Rm. B-564
		7:30 p.m.		
			County Board	
	. /0.4		Call in 877-810-9415 Access	
Tuesday	4/21	5:00 p.m.	5199896#	27 N. Illinois Street
		6:30 p.m.		19 Public Square
			Transit District	
Wednesd ay	4/22		Board of Health	
Thursday	4/23	6:00 p.m.		Mtg. Rm. B-564
Indisday				
			Mental Health Board	
	4/24	8:45 a.m.		CANCELLED
Friday				
			Grand Jury	
	4/25			
Saturday	-, _3			